            Product Specification                108-79815
                                      製品規格          19 September 2007 Rev. A1
タイコ エレクトロニクス イーシー株式会社 （〒213-8535 川崎市高津区久本 3-5-8）                                            1 of 7
Tyco Electronics EC  K.K. (3-5-8 Hisamoto Takatsu-ku Kawasaki, 213-8535)
この文書の改版の確認は本社、支店へお問い合わせください。 This document is subject to change. Call local Tyco Electronics for the latest
revision.
© Copyright 2007 by Tyco Electronics EC K.K. All rights reserved.
* : 商標 Trademark
    ＰＴＦリレー Flange マウントタイプ（ＡＣ Ｃｏｉｌ）
1 機種・型式
TYPE･MODEL
1.1 適用Ｐ／Ｎ
Tyco P/N Description Coil Cord Tyco P/N Description Coil Cord
1721058-8 PTF22506 506
1721058-9 PTF22512 512
1-1721058-0 PTF22524 524
1-1721058-1 PTF22548 548
1-1721058-2 PTF22560 560
1-1721058-3 PTF22600 600
1-1721058-4 PTF22615 615
1-1721058-5 PTF22700 700
1-1721058-6 PTF22730 730
1.2 品名 ＰＴＦ ２ ２ ＊＊＊  (＊＊＊;コイルコード)
TYPE    (***；Coil Cord)
1.3 外形寸法 製品図面による
OUTLINE               As per Product Drawing sheet